
BeOn Junior Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.

1 - 2 June 2024

Result Carrera 1

Campeonato de España de Superbike

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapMotorcycle Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

54 JESUS RIOS1 -- 16 laps --BeOn 26:41.965 1:39.190 8 144.00

26 PAU ALSINA2 3.019BeOn 26:44.984 1:39.210 4 143.73

18 PABLO OLIVARES3 3.085BeOn 26:45.050 1:39.218 3 143.72

17 PEDRO ALOMAR4 7.369BeOn 26:49.334 1:39.508 3 143.34

70 IAROSLAV KARPUSHIN5 7.596BeOn 26:49.561 1:39.583 9 143.32

33 PIER F. VENTURINI6 8.166BeOn 26:50.131 1:39.627 2 143.27

7 DAVID JIMENEZ7 18.539BeOn 27:00.504 1:40.392 2 142.35

32 MARCOS LUDEÑA8 18.697BeOn 27:00.662 1:40.223 2 142.34

52 JEREMIASZ F. WOJCIECHOWSKI9 40.994BeOn 27:22.959 1:41.651 2 140.41

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 16 Laps) = 12 Laps

34 JACOBO HINOJOSADNF BeOn

 
 
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:39.190  in lap  8  by  nbr. 54 : JESUS RIOS (BeOn)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerck of the Course

Ignacio Mulet

Timekeeper

Yaiza Bonet
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Campeonato de España de Superbike

BeOn Junior Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Carrera 1

 DAVID JIMENEZ7  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 27.870 27.200 23.793 1:47.384162.428.521

2 23.326 26.418 23.182 1:40.392209.727.466

3 23.378 26.544 23.261 1:40.569208.427.386

4 23.405 26.483 23.314 1:40.589208.427.387

5 23.412 26.326 23.283 1:40.461207.727.440

6 23.423 26.428 23.372 1:40.475207.727.252

7 23.422 26.573 23.332 1:40.946210.427.619

8 23.709 26.544 23.308 1:41.046210.427.485

23.491 26.344 23.347 1:40.832205.79 27.650

23.624 26.558 23.295 1:40.904205.110 27.427

23.473 26.523 23.302 1:40.876205.711 27.578

23.541 26.547 23.290 1:40.767205.712 27.389

23.515 26.600 23.392 1:41.207204.413 27.700

23.518 26.556 23.353 1:40.658203.814 27.231

23.534 26.540 23.594 1:41.107204.415 27.439

23.524 26.509 23.375 1:40.813203.816 27.405

 PEDRO ALOMAR17  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 26.643 23.050 1:44.886160.027.268

2 23.361 26.237 22.913 1:39.734209.727.223

3 23.211 26.164 22.968 1:39.508209.727.165

4 23.224 26.210 23.080 1:39.706207.027.192

5 23.403 26.619 23.184 1:40.568209.727.362

6 23.423 26.468 23.069 1:40.286208.427.326

7 23.758 26.486 23.218 1:40.825207.027.363

8 23.468 26.216 22.999 1:39.817209.027.134

23.296 26.178 23.071 1:39.839209.09 27.294

23.333 26.660 23.115 1:40.890207.010 27.782

23.367 26.556 23.063 1:40.320207.711 27.334

23.310 26.468 23.150 1:40.817207.712 27.889

23.430 26.355 23.408 1:40.705207.013 27.512

23.515 26.411 23.243 1:40.486202.514 27.317

23.454 26.490 23.271 1:40.581202.515 27.366

23.406 26.415 23.267 1:40.366203.116 27.278

 PABLO OLIVARES18  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 26.865 26.680 23.137 1:43.858162.427.176

2 23.396 26.311 23.025 1:39.779213.927.047

3 23.043 26.191 22.941 1:39.218213.927.043

4 23.333 26.214 23.118 1:39.772207.727.107

5 23.066 26.858 23.545 1:40.847212.527.378

6 23.387 26.600 23.197 1:40.498212.527.314

7 23.093 26.649 23.323 1:40.297213.227.232

8 22.937 26.187 22.896 1:39.376213.927.356

23.262 26.139 22.989 1:39.581205.79 27.191

22.933 26.225 22.902 1:39.279213.210 27.219

23.957 26.206 22.834 1:40.159205.711 27.162

23.180 26.300 23.107 1:39.975209.712 27.388

23.424 26.409 23.105 1:40.342208.413 27.404

23.415 26.478 23.014 1:40.197205.114 27.290

23.138 26.338 23.186 1:40.182211.115 27.520

23.355 26.422 23.042 1:40.397203.116 27.578

 PAU ALSINA26  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 27.237 26.426 23.081 1:43.859161.227.115

2 23.467 26.142 23.104 1:39.767208.427.054

3 23.473 26.185 22.976 1:39.621209.026.987

4 22.932 26.164 22.960 1:39.210216.727.154

5 23.639 26.548 23.169 1:40.722207.027.366

6 23.432 26.390 23.146 1:40.370205.727.402

7 23.471 26.540 23.240 1:40.657206.427.406

8 23.348 26.208 23.007 1:39.706205.127.143

23.101 26.142 22.997 1:39.458208.49 27.218

23.197 26.180 22.988 1:39.470209.010 27.105

23.178 26.231 23.030 1:39.840211.111 27.401

23.244 26.357 23.115 1:40.094207.712 27.378

23.374 26.395 23.133 1:40.370207.013 27.468

23.361 26.404 23.119 1:40.168206.414 27.284

23.436 26.265 23.253 1:40.291205.715 27.337

23.437 26.428 23.078 1:40.317205.116 27.374

 MARCOS LUDEÑA32  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 27.044 26.930 23.289 1:44.899164.127.636

2 23.162 26.482 23.161 1:40.223213.927.418

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:39.190  in lap  8  by  nbr. 54 : JESUS RIOS (BeOn)

23.521 26.507 23.340 1:40.899209.09 27.531

23.596 26.740 23.383 1:41.221209.010 27.502
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Campeonato de España de Superbike

BeOn Junior Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Carrera 1

3 23.182 26.492 23.155 1:40.384211.127.555

4 23.262 26.653 23.309 1:40.841208.427.617

5 23.775 26.675 23.333 1:41.374207.027.591

6 23.303 26.823 23.422 1:41.248207.027.700

7 23.362 26.757 23.354 1:41.066207.727.593

8 23.675 26.771 23.611 1:41.492207.727.435

23.387 26.648 23.264 1:40.787207.711 27.488

23.314 26.620 23.231 1:40.594207.712 27.429

23.410 26.709 23.316 1:41.059207.713 27.624

23.530 26.661 23.329 1:40.863206.414 27.343

23.392 26.573 23.598 1:41.043207.715 27.480

23.484 26.488 23.337 1:40.704207.716 27.395

 PIER F. VENTURINI33  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 27.129 26.521 22.969 1:43.978160.027.359

2 23.280 26.315 22.878 1:39.627211.127.154

3 23.274 26.220 22.923 1:39.657211.827.240

4 23.334 26.169 22.946 1:39.855209.727.406

5 23.498 26.193 23.099 1:40.190207.027.400

6 23.426 26.375 23.019 1:40.276212.527.456

7 23.584 26.706 23.173 1:40.781210.427.318

8 23.283 26.369 22.814 1:39.936213.227.470

23.281 26.326 23.019 1:39.920211.19 27.294

23.376 26.354 22.980 1:40.150207.710 27.440

23.539 26.551 23.082 1:40.565204.411 27.393

23.361 26.404 23.150 1:40.352211.112 27.437

23.473 26.520 23.622 1:41.175205.113 27.560

23.513 26.485 23.174 1:40.488207.714 27.316

23.542 26.498 23.258 1:40.629207.715 27.331

23.579 26.381 23.162 1:40.942206.416 27.820

 JACOBO HINOJOSA34  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

 JEREMIASZ F. WOJCIECHOWSKI52  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 26.823 27.249 23.538 1:45.384163.227.774

2 23.396 26.816 23.464 1:41.651208.427.975

3 23.536 26.771 23.490 1:41.655209.027.858

4 23.598 26.832 23.604 1:41.996205.727.962

5 23.648 26.954 23.602 1:42.195205.127.991

6 23.864 27.138 23.673 1:42.856204.428.181

7 23.654 26.960 23.803 1:42.461205.128.044

8 23.579 26.974 23.763 1:42.360205.128.044

23.742 26.979 23.707 1:42.401203.89 27.973

23.648 27.249 23.750 1:42.745202.510 28.098

23.658 27.058 23.644 1:42.287203.111 27.927

23.615 27.085 23.910 1:42.685203.112 28.075

23.767 26.959 23.764 1:42.590200.613 28.100

23.806 26.945 23.642 1:42.436201.214 28.043

23.656 27.007 23.745 1:42.393201.915 27.985

23.683 26.984 23.800 1:42.429201.916 27.962

 JESUS RIOS54  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 26.649 23.069 1:44.738159.627.252

2 23.075 26.319 23.076 1:39.755205.727.285

3 23.080 26.197 22.859 1:39.355205.127.219

4 23.115 26.221 22.919 1:39.503203.127.248

5 23.955 26.602 23.317 1:41.257203.827.383

6 23.393 26.408 23.144 1:40.329210.427.384

7 23.331 26.550 23.170 1:40.377209.727.326

8 22.933 26.218 22.873 1:39.190208.427.166

23.171 26.114 22.951 1:39.502203.19 27.266

23.087 26.103 22.885 1:39.286202.510 27.211

23.064 26.227 22.931 1:39.504202.511 27.282

23.159 26.278 22.953 1:39.657203.112 27.267

23.160 26.192 23.013 1:39.689202.513 27.324

23.223 26.327 23.034 1:39.917201.914 27.333

23.240 26.334 23.145 1:39.939202.515 27.220

23.215 26.380 23.065 1:39.967201.216 27.307

 IAROSLAV KARPUSHIN70  BeOn 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 27.111 26.903 23.219 1:44.447167.427.214

2 23.084 26.371 23.213 1:40.045212.527.377

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:39.190  in lap  8  by  nbr. 54 : JESUS RIOS (BeOn)

23.104 26.359 23.008 1:39.583213.99 27.112

23.268 26.543 23.409 1:40.588215.310 27.368
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Campeonato de España de Superbike

BeOn Junior Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Carrera 1

3 22.961 26.359 23.062 1:39.639213.227.257

4 23.079 26.337 23.075 1:39.673211.827.182

5 23.071 26.239 23.028 1:39.609211.127.271

6 23.091 26.258 23.220 1:39.756213.927.187

7 23.243 26.590 23.314 1:40.292218.927.145

8 23.395 26.367 23.063 1:40.118221.227.293

23.236 26.527 23.126 1:40.182210.411 27.293

23.176 26.466 23.193 1:40.155209.712 27.320

23.491 26.944 23.856 1:41.858208.413 27.567

23.593 26.372 23.367 1:40.434203.114 27.102

23.710 26.440 23.402 1:40.782203.815 27.230

23.154 26.357 23.462 1:40.165215.316 27.192

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:39.190  in lap  8  by  nbr. 54 : JESUS RIOS (BeOn)
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Campeonato de España de Superbike

1 - 2 June 2024BeOn Junior Cup
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laptimes - Carrera 1

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  54  JESUS RIOS 16 1 - 10 1:44.738 1:39.755 1:39.355 1:39.503 1:41.257 1:40.329 1:40.377 1:39.190 1:39.502 1:39.286

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

11 - 20 1:39.504 1:39.657 1:39.689 1:39.917 1:39.939 1:39.967

  26  PAU ALSINA 16 1 - 10 1:43.859 1:39.767 1:39.621 1:39.210 1:40.722 1:40.370 1:40.657 1:39.706 1:39.458 1:39.470

11 - 20 1:39.840 1:40.094 1:40.370 1:40.168 1:40.291 1:40.317

  18  PA BLO OLIVARES 16 1 - 10 1:43.858 1:39.779 1:39.218 1:39.772 1:40.847 1:40.498 1:40.297 1:39.376 1:39.581 1:39.279

11 - 20 1:40.159 1:39.975 1:40.342 1:40.197 1:40.182 1:40.397

  17  PEDRO ALOMAR 16 1 - 10 1:44.886 1:39.734 1:39.508 1:39.706 1:40.568 1:40.286 1:40.825 1:39.817 1:39.839 1:40.890

11 - 20 1:40.320 1:40.817 1:40.705 1:40.486 1:40.581 1:40.366

  70  IAROSLAV KARPUSHIN 16 1 - 10 1:44.447 1:40.045 1:39.639 1:39.673 1:39.609 1:39.756 1:40.292 1:40.118 1:39.583 1:40.588

11 - 20 1:40.182 1:40.155 1:41.858 1:40.434 1:40.782 1:40.165

  33  PIER F. V ENTURINI 16 1 - 10 1:43.978 1:39.627 1:39.657 1:39.855 1:40.190 1:40.276 1:40.781 1:39.936 1:39.920 1:40.150

11 - 20 1:40.565 1:40.352 1:41.175 1:40.488 1:40.629 1:40.942

  7  DAV ID JIMENEZ 16 1 - 10 1:47.384 1:40.392 1:40.569 1:40.589 1:40.461 1:40.475 1:40.946 1:41.046 1:40.832 1:40.904

11 - 20 1:40.876 1:40.767 1:41.207 1:40.658 1:41.107 1:40.813

  32  MARCOS LUDEÑA 16 1 - 10 1:44.899 1:40.223 1:40.384 1:40.841 1:41.374 1:41.248 1:41.066 1:41.492 1:40.899 1:41.221

11 - 20 1:40.787 1:40.594 1:41.059 1:40.863 1:41.043 1:40.704

  52  JEREMIASZ F. WOJCIECHOWSKI 16 1 - 10 1:45.384 1:41.651 1:41.655 1:41.996 1:42.195 1:42.856 1:42.461 1:42.360 1:42.401 1:42.745

11 - 20 1:42.287 1:42.685 1:42.590 1:42.436 1:42.393 1:42.429

  34  JACOBO HINOJOSA 1 - 10

11 - 20
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Campeonato de España de Superbike
1 - 2 June 2024BeOn Junior Cup

Valencia - 4005mtr.Lap Chart

Nr. Name                            Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo

Page 1 of  1

54 JESUS RIOS 54 54 54 54 26 26 26 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

26 PAU ALSINA 17 17 17 26 17 17 54 18 26 18 26 26 26 26 18 26

18 PABLO OLIVARES 26 26 18 17 54 54 17 26 18 26 18 18 18 18 26 18

17 PEDRO ALOMAR 18 18 26 18 18 33 18 17 17 33 70 70 17 17 17 17

70 IAROSLAV KARPUSHIN 33 33 33 33 33 18 70 70 70 70 17 33 33 33 33 70

33 PIER F. VENTURINI 70 70 70 70 70 70 33 33 33 17 33 17 70 70 70 33

7 DAVID JIMENEZ 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

32 MARCOS LUDEÑA 52 7 7 7 7 7 7 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

52 JEREMIASZ F. WOJCIECHOWSKI 7 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
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Campeonato de España de Superbike
BeOn Junior Cup Valencia - 4005mtr.

Sector analyse - Carrera 1

Pos Nbr Name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Sector 4
Lap postime

54 JESUS RIOS 1:39.190 81 22.933 26.103 22.859 1:39.0618 10 33 1 3 27.166 8 6

26 PAU ALSINA 1:39.210 42 22.932 26.142 22.960 1:39.0214 2 41 3 5 26.987 3 1

18 PABLO OLIVARES 1:39.218 33 22.933 26.139 22.834 1:38.94910 9 112 2 2 27.043 3 2

17 PEDRO ALOMAR 1:39.508 34 23.211 26.164 22.913 1:39.4223 3 26 4 4 27.134 8 4

70 IAROSLAV KARPUSHIN 1:39.583 95 22.961 26.239 23.008 1:39.3103 5 94 6 6 27.102 14 3

33 PIER F. VENTURINI 1:39.627 26 23.274 26.169 22.814 1:39.4113 4 87 5 1 27.154 2 5

7 DAVID JIMENEZ 1:40.392 27 23.326 26.326 23.182 1:40.0652 5 28 7 8 27.231 14 7

32 MARCOS LUDEÑA 1:40.223 28 23.162 26.482 23.155 1:40.1422 2 35 8 7 27.343 14 8

52 JEREMIASZ F. WOJCIECHOWSKI 1:41.651 29 23.396 26.771 23.464 1:41.4052 3 29 10 9 27.774 1 9

34 JACOBO HINOJOSA10

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  Circuit Ricardo Tormo
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Campeonato de España de Superbike

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at
Total time of the heat

13:30:43
14:20:36

:
:

:
:
:

13:50:24
14:17:06
26:41

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

10 9
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
9
1

:

:

01 June 2024
Valencia - 4005 mtr.

BeOn Junior Cup - Carrera 1

144Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Motorcycle#

Leader history during the Heat

54 JESUS RIOS1 4 BeOn1
26 PAU ALSINA5 7 BeOn2
54 JESUS RIOS8 16 BeOn3

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadMotorcycle#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1354 JESUS RIOS BeOn1
326 PAU ALSINA BeOn2
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